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End of Key Stage 2 Outcomes 

  2022 2023 2024 
(scaled 
score) 

 

National 
2024 (scaled 

score) 

Reading 
  

Met Expected+ 
 
Greater Depth 

65% 
 

22% 

66% 
 

13% 

68% (103) 
 

20% 

74% (105) 
 

29% 
 

Writing  Met Expected+ 
 
Greater Depth 

63% 
 

1% 

69% 
 

7% 

72% 
 

9% 

72% 
 

13% 
 

Maths   Met Expected+ 
 
Greater Depth 

63% 
 

22% 

66% 
 

17% 

68% (101) 
 

14% 

73% (104) 
 

24% 
 

Grammar, Punctuation 
and Spelling 
 

Met Expected+ 
 
Greater Depth 

63% 
 

17% 

69% 
 

14% 

70% (103) 
 

24% 
 

72% (105) 
 

32% 

Read, Write, Maths 
Combined 

Met Expected+ 
 
Greater Depth 

49% 
 

1% 

49% 
 

0% 

56% 
 

2% 

61% 
 

8% 

 

Contextual Information 2024 

Number in cohort - 89 

10% EHCP (9 pupils) 

17% SEND support (15 pupils) 

Total SEND = 27% 

FSM6 = 38%  

EAL = 11% 

 

 

 

 

 

 


