Cavendish Close Junior Academy End of Key Stage Outcomes 2024

End of Key Stage 2 Outcomes

		2022	2023	2024 (scaled score)	National 2024 (scaled score)
Reading	Met Expected+	65%	66%	68% (103)	74% (105)
	Greater Depth	22%	13%	20%	29%
Writing	Met Expected+	63%	69%	72%	72%
	Greater Depth	1%	7%	9%	13%
Maths	Met Expected+	63%	66%	68% (101)	73% (104)
	Greater Depth	22%	17%	14%	24%
Grammar, Punctuation and Spelling	Met Expected+	63%	69%	70% (103)	72% (105)
ана эренив	Greater Depth	17%	14%	24%	32%
Read, Write, Maths Combined	Met Expected+	49%	49%	56%	61%
Combined	Greater Depth	1%	0%	2%	8%

Contextual Information 2024

Number in cohort - 89

10% EHCP (9 pupils)

17% SEND support (15 pupils)

Total SEND = 27%

FSM6 = 38%

EAL = 11%